

(h.w. 17.04)

Part-1 (0.63% below on BOD)
MM657/5C)

1991654/5C

Measurement Book

1945

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - Construction of					
Road from KUSHMOT Chowk to					
Hira talu Namoling under					
MMUST/SC)					
Name of Agency - Shree Harin Prasad					
Singh.					
Agreement No - 24SBP/MMUST/SC/2020-2021					
Date of Agreement - 12.02.2021					
Date of completion - 11.02.2022					
Actual date of completion - 11/02/2022					
Date of entry - 20/05/2023					
Item No-01 providing and fixing Bench					
Mark Pillar ... do ... do all					
Complete Job as per E/L					
B/E page No - (43)					
2 Nos @ Rs 3612.42/Nos					7225=
Item No-02 providing and fixing					
Reference pillar ... do ... do -					
B/E page No - (43)					
7 Nos @ Rs 1657.58/Nos					11,603=
Item No-03 clearing and grubbing					
Reel land ... do ... do ... do					
as per E/L					
B/E page No - (43)					
0.8617 hectare @ Rs 51,133.70/hectare					44,062=

Continuation.

"5th on A/c Bill"

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - Construction of					
Road from KUSHMOT Chowk to					
Hira Jala Nambaling under					
MMWS/SC)					
Name of Agency - Shree Harin Prasad					
Singh.					
Agreement NO - 24SB0/MMWS/SC/2020-2021					
Date of Agreement - 12.02.2021					
Date of Completion - 11.02.2022					
Actual date of completion - 11/02/2022					
Date of entry - 20/05/2023					
Item No-01 Providing and fixing Bench					
Mark Pillar . . . do . . . do all					
Complete Job as per ETL					
B/E page No - (43)					
2 Nos @ Rs 3612.42/Nos					7225.00
Item No-02 Providing and fixing					
Reference pillar . . . do . . . do -					
B/E page No - (43)					
7 Nos @ Rs 1657.58/Nos					11,603.00
Item No-03 Clearing and Unweeding					
Reel Land . . . do . . . do . . . do					
as per ETL					
B/E page No - (43)					
0.8617 hectare @ Rs 51,133.70/hectare					44,062.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
458.54 m ³ @ Rs 2518 11/m ³					1,154,677
Item no 09 Providing and applying					
Prime coat (SS 1) . do . do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/E page no - (42)					
6114.15 m ² @ Rs 44.83/m ²					2,74,097
Item no 10 Providing and applying Pack					
Coat (RS-1) . do . do all					
complete job as per Bill					
B/E page no - (43)					
6114.15 m ² @ Rs 15.43/m ²					94,341
Item no 11 Providing and laying 30 mm					
thick Permix carpet on prepared					
surface . . . do . do . do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/E page no - (43)					
6114.15 m ² @ Rs 198.87/m ²					12,15,921
Item no 12 Providing and fixing KM					
post . do . do . all complete job					
as per Bill					
B/E page no - (45)					
3 Nos @ Rs 1934.06/No					5802
Item no 13 Providing and fixing 20 cm					
Stone post . . . do . do . do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/E page no - (45)					
7 Nos @ Rs 548.05/No					3837
Item no 14 Providing and fixing					
Bounding pillar . do . do all					
Complete job as per Bill					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F page no - (45)					
56 Nos @ Rs 499.14/nos					25,712.20
Stemmo-15 providing and fixing					
Collection Board - do - do - do					
Complete job as per Bill					
B/F page no - (45)					
20 Nos @ Rs 3627.76/nos					72,555.20
Stemmo-16 providing and fixing 600mm					
dis circular Board - do - do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/F page no - (46)					
4 Nos @ Rs 4899.67/nos					19,599.20
Stemmo-17 providing and fixing 600x400					
mm Rectangular Board - do - do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/F page no - (46)					
2 Nos @ Rs 4607.61/nos					9215.20
Stemmo-18 providing and fixing 900mm					
Octagonal Board - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (46)					
4 Nos @ 8795.54/nos					35,182.20
Stemmo-19 providing road marking					
With Thermoplastic Compound -					
do - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (46)					
325.0 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					239,018.20
Stemmo-20 providing and fixing					
direction Board - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (46)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Nos @ Rs 26714.30/M ³					26714.30
Item No-21 providing and fixing of 75mm M.M.B. Board and Informatory Board .. do .. do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/F page No-47					
5 Nos @ Rs 8736.16 Nos					43681.00
Item No-22 planting of tree and maintenance work .. do .. do all					
complete job as per Bill					
B/F page No-47					
170 Nos @ Rs 819.92/M ³					1,39,386.40
Item No-23 Earth Work excavation in foundation trenches .. do .. do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/F page No-47					
230.27 M ³ @ Rs 269.33/M ³					62,019.00
Item No-24 providing P.C.C. M.S.D. in foundation mix nominal (1:2:5:3)					
.. do .. do all complete job					
as per Bill					
B/F page No-47					
21.57 M ³ @ Rs 4376.77/M ³					94,438.00
Item No-25 providing Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4) .. do .. do					
all complete job as per Bill					
B/F page No-47					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
122.418 M ³ @ Rs 5584.13/M ³					683,598=
Item No-26 providing plastering					
Work in C.M (1:4) with clean					
Sand - do do all complete					
Job as Per E/L					
B/F page No - (47)					
290.14 M ² @ Rs 153.13/M ²					44,429=
Item No-27 providing 15mm cement					
Punishing work - do do all					
Complete job as Per E/L					
B/F page No - (47)					
56.86 M ² @ Rs 45.75/M ²					2601=
Item No-28 providing Two coat -					
painting - do do all					
Complete job as Per E/L					
B/F page No - (48)					
464.94 M ² @ Rs 97.76/M ²					45,546=
Item No-29 providing and laying					
MP3-HIP 100cm dia - do -					
B/F page No - (48)					
30Mtr @ Rs 3497.14/Mtr					1,04,914=
Item No-30 providing Sand filling					
In form - do do do					
all complete job as Per E/L					
B/F page No - (48)					
1.25 M ³ @ Rs 400.57/M ³					501=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ITEM NO-31 providing Brick work in C.D WORK		do	do	all	
complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (48)					
61.98 M ³ @ Rs 5325.93 / M ³					3,30,101.20
ITEM NO-32 providing R.C.C M ² in Abutment work					
1mm M ² (1:1.5:3)					
do - do all complete job					
as per E/L					
B/E page no - (48)					
4.07 M ³ @ Rs 5091.02 / M ³					20,720.20
ITEM NO-33 providing R.C.C in Deck Slab work		do	do	do	
all complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (48)					
4.608 M ³ @ Rs 6039.10 / M ³					27,828.00
ITEM NO-34 providing cost of HYD bar steel		do	do	all	
complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (49)					
0.66 MT @ Rs 46997.27 / MT					31,018.00
ITEM NO-35 providing Brick Masonry work in parapet wall in C.M (1:1:2)					
do - do all complete job					
as per E/L					
B/E page no - (44)					
3.84 M ³ @ Rs 6052.37 / M ³					23,241.20
					Rs 80,35,261.20

Continuation

88
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	80,35,261.00
Add G.S.T	12-1.				9,64,231.00
Add L.C.J.					80,35,261.00
				Rs	90,79,815.00
As per Agreement	0.63-1.10			s (-)	57,203.00
				Rs	90,22,642.00
Previous	payment	less (-)		(-)	22,77,116.00
"	"	"		(-)	19,72,220.00
"	"	"		(-)	14,14,893.00
"	"	"		(-)	17,07,837.00
				Rs	16,50,576.00
20/05/2023 J-E 20/5/23 AE 20/5/23 C&P 12.6.23 EE					